
CUSTER ROAD LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 409 1,705.97 3,740 17,844.97 315 1,657.28 3,810 19,658.76

ALLEN C&D 49 211.17 443 2,022.54 107 465.80 625 2,216.73
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 212 1,872.35 2,036 19,191.59 190 1,819.96 1,973 18,808.92
ALLEN YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN CITIZENS 1,913 229.56 18,754 2,250.48 1,955 234.60 17,902 2,148.24
SUBTOTAL 2,583 4,019.05 24,973 41,309.58 2,567 4,177.64 24,310 42,832.65

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 1,215 6,624.50 11,202 62,787.38 1,041 5,749.69 10,229 58,038.99
FRISCO C&D 236 607.38 1,908 5,293.05 169 381.62 1,654 2,429.56

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 572 4,431.56 5,090 42,920.04 432 3,988.30 4,900 41,089.30
FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO CITIZENS 2,738 328.56 24,061 2,887.32 2,658 318.96 22,765 2,731.80
SUBTOTAL 4,761 11,992.00 42,261 113,887.79 4,300 10,438.57 39,548 104,289.65

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 740 4,875.28 7,857 49,664.03 688 4,509.04 7,017 46,186.64
MCKINNEY C&D 68 250.22 545 1,981.27 41 111.22 255 822.62

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 559 4,557.50 5,369 44,755.38 523 4,222.57 5,296 43,125.67
MCKINNEY YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 1,532 183.84 13,252 1,590.24 1,399 167.88 12,398 1,487.76
SUBTOTAL 2,899 9,866.84 27,023 97,990.92 2,651 9,010.71 24,966 91,622.69

PLANO COMMERCIAL 329 1,323.78 2,924 12,986.29 191 841.69 2,461 11,755.13
PLANO C&D 17 40.21 235 851.39 16 62.07 221 756.64

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 312 1,688.63 2,978 16,107.69 259 1,311.21 2,576 13,289.51
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 1,526 183.12 13,486 1,618.32 1,367 164.04 12,692 1,523.04

SUBTOTAL 2,184 3,235.74 19,623 31,563.69 1,833 2,379.01 17,950 27,324.32

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON C&D 1 0.11 4 0.72 0 0.00 10 4.62

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 8 0.96 67 8.04 7 0.84 54 6.48
SUBTOTAL 9 1.07 71 8.76 7 0.84 64 11.10

OTHERS TOTAL 1,417 1,236.16 11,979 11,087.47 1,264 990.98 11,848 9,827.15

CUSTER ROAD TOTAL 13,853 30,350.86 125,930 295,848.21 12,622 26,997.75 118,686 275,907.56
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PARKWAY LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 1 2.07 0 0.00 5 23.88

ALLEN C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 6 0.86 63 20.59 5 0.82 53 8.51

ALLEN CITIZENS 42 5.04 414 49.68 60 7.20 494 59.28
SUBTOTAL 48 5.90 478 72.34 65 8.02 552 91.67

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 4 39.64 0 0.00 14 104.81
FRISCO C&D 1 1.25 18 10.30 2 0.44 32 17.28

FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 19.00
FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 2 12.88 0 0.00 17 152.65

FRISCO CITZENS 61 7.32 733 87.96 105 12.60 831 99.72
SUBTOTAL 62 8.57 757 150.78 107 13.04 896 393.46

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 3 22.47 0 0.00 8 56.86
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 21 2.52 220 26.40 32 3.84 232 27.84

SUBTOTAL 21 2.52 223 48.87 32 3.84 240 84.70

PLANO COMMERCIAL 1,025 5,626.22 9,964 57,160.36 1,039 5,934.51 10,457 58,729.36
PLANO C&D 36 128.28 414 1,663.99 35 139.66 446 1,966.65

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 540 2,550.25 5,122 23,689.33 518 2,315.82 5,210 23,777.39
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 1 8.68 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 737 88.44 7,392 887.04 1,050 126.00 8,413 1,009.56

SUBTOTAL 2,338 8,393.19 22,893 83,409.40 2,642 8,515.99 24,526 85,482.96

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 21 180.00 0 0.00 2 19.31
RICHARDSON C&D 0 0.00 6 1.74 2 0.61 15 10.83

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 1 6.11 17 91.75 0 0.00 2 12.86
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 5 0.60 49 5.88 4 0.48 62 7.44
SUBTOTAL 6 6.71 93 279.37 6 1.09 81 50.44

OTHERS TOTAL 554 512.23 5,136 5,272.45 609 574.21 6,022 5,722.09

PARKWAY TOTAL 3,029 8,929.12 29,580 89,233.21 3,461 9,116.19 32,317 91,825.32
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LOOKOUT DRIVE LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 161 998.99 1,495 9,713.36 168 876.19 1,473 7,192.11

ALLEN C&D 6 34.35 51 230.90 11 46.54 65 249.74
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 96 667.27 823 6,018.41 48 371.67 567 4,769.00

ALLEN CITIZENS 12 1.44 46 5.52 9 1.08 34 4.08
SUBTOTAL 275 1,702.05 2,415 15,968.19 236 1,295.48 2,139 12,214.93

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.73
FRISCO C&D 0 0.00 1 0.11 0 0.00 1 0.31

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 1 17.55 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO CITIZENS 2 0.24 13 1.56 4 0.48 12 1.44
SUBTOTAL 2 0.24 15 19.22 4 0.48 14 7.48

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
MCKINNEY CITIZENS 5 0.60 31 3.72 9 1.08 31 3.72

SUBTOTAL 5 0.60 31 3.72 9 1.08 31 3.72

PLANO COMMERCIAL 1,155 5,850.25 10,428 56,483.06 878 5,014.01 9,566 52,307.59
PLANO C&D 26 108.03 362 1,521.84 35 164.82 360 1,744.79

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 329 1,958.96 3,148 18,956.50 323 1,919.97 3,481 20,153.51
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 123 14.76 1,232 147.84 179 21.48 1,079 129.48

SUBTOTAL 1,633 7,932.00 15,172 77,109.24 1,415 7,120.28 14,486 74,335.37

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 1,013 5,361.84 9,732 52,051.77 903 4,842.68 9,247 50,168.77
RICHARDSON C&D 32 15.71 384 195.33 51 33.76 405 258.41

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 641 3,056.08 6,276 32,495.52 572 2,858.24 6,351 31,772.49
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 297 35.64 2,187 262.44 189 22.68 1,684 202.08
SUBTOTAL 1,983 8,469.27 18,579 85,005.06 1,715 7,757.36 17,687 82,401.75

OTHERS TOTAL 1,809 1,960.69 12,851 15,446.43 1,188 1,278.27 10,949 13,339.58

LOOKOUT TOTAL 5,707 20,064.85 49,063 193,551.86 4,567 17,452.95 45,306 182,302.83
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121 RDF LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS
ALLEN COMMERCIAL 4 8.85 22 56.14 0 0.00 26 70.30

ALLEN C&D 46 219.16 397 2,539.61 26 162.85 736 4,947.03
ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.12 4 12.79
ALLEN YARD WASTE 0 0.00 11 19.74 2 13.27 9 30.83

ALLEN DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 1 0.48 1 0.47 8 4.23
ALLEN TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN CITIZENS 29 3.48 253 30.36 35 4.20 324 38.88
SUBTOTAL 79 231.49 684 2,646.33 65 181.91 1,107 5,104.06

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 2 8.99 24 120.13 4 14.79 74 315.04
FRISCO C&D 162 1,634.38 1,166 8,469.55 65 461.30 1,043 7,425.20

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 1 0.75 7 29.91 17 78.08
FRISCO YARD WASTE 4 25.64 7 38.71 1 6.34 14 71.16

FRISCO TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
FRISCO CITIZENS 81 9.72 559 67.08 54 6.48 446 53.52

SUBTOTAL 249 1,678.73 1,757 8,696.22 131 518.82 1,594 7,943.00

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 380 1,738.68 3,086 15,313.64 344 1,528.09 3,374 15,408.28
MCKINNEY C&D 361 3,476.67 3,386 26,221.03 324 2,277.67 2,832 19,779.08

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 32 338.19 276 2,942.27 36 353.70 321 3,008.88
MCKINNEY YARD WASTE 0 0.00 10 53.82 0 0.00 1 3.62

MCKINNEY DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.55
MCKINNEY TIRE 194 0.00 1,338 0.00 145 0.00 1,143 0.00
MCKINNEY MRF 42 699.05 449 7,688.69 41 695.35 432 7,141.65

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 261 31.32 2,326 279.12 253 30.36 2,315 277.80
SUBTOTAL 1,270 6,283.91 10,871 52,498.57 1,143 4,885.17 10,419 45,619.86

PLANO COMMERCIAL 2 4.58 64 2,052.79 3 6.60 51 151.02
PLANO C&D 16 57.53 212 1,429.92 31 226.87 296 2,059.49

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 1 9.95 1 9.95 0 0.00 1 5.23
PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 12 1,170.89 3 7.16 19 75.92

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
PLANO CITIZENS 15 1.80 172 20.64 25 3.00 209 25.08

SUBTOTAL 34 73.86 461 4,684.19 62 243.63 576 2,316.74

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4 20.77
RICHARDSON C&D 9 41.54 153 676.33 5 31.06 137 550.85

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 171 4,323.37 386 9,166.75 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 21 2.52 92 11.04 8 0.96 63 7.56
SUBTOTAL 201 4,367.43 631 9,854.12 13 32.02 204 579.18

NTMWD SLUDGE 859 11,520.60 8,601 116,632.95 783 10,373.13 8,405 112,859.98
ALL OTHER CUSTOMERS 7,162 17,427.11 59,874 148,205.84 6,342 14,805.10 58,784 145,596.01

SUBTOTAL 8,021 28,947.71 68,475 264,838.79 7,125 25,178.23 67,189 258,455.99

121 RDF TOTAL 9,854 41,583.13 82,879 343,218.22 8,539 31,039.78 81,089 320,018.83
    

TRANSFER STATION TOTAL 22,589 59,344.83 204,573 578,633.28 20,650 53,566.89 196,309 550,035.71

SOLID WASTE SYSTEM TOTAL 32,443 100,927.96 287,452 921,851.50 29,189 84,606.67 277,398 870,054.54
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